
Walker Printing Company
203 East Pine Street • Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750

(229) 423-4327 • 1-800-423-0003 • Fax (229) 423-1200

www.WalkerPrintingCompany.com
August 14, 2023

Prices subject to change.

Now stocking . . . 
Bags & Sacks

• Grocery Bags & Sacks
• T-sacks

Cups & Containers
• Foam and Plastic
• Cold Drink Cups & Lids
• Cone Water Cups
• Deli Containers
• Hot Drink Cups & Lids

Food Service Supplies
• Aluminum Foil
• Carryout Trays
• Coffee Stirrers
• Foam and Plastic Plates
• Guest Checks and Sales Pads
• Hot Dog Trays

Bags & Sacks
• Grocery Bags & Sacks
• T-sacks

Cups & Containers
• Foam & Plastic
• Cold Drink Cups & Lids
• Cone Water Cups
• Deli Containers
• Hot Drink Cups & Lids

Food Service Supplies
• Aluminum Foil
• Carryout Trays
• Coffee Stirrers & Filters
• Foam & Plastic Plates & Bowls
• Gloves
• Guest Checks & Sales Pads
• Hot Dog Trays
• Napkins
• Plastic Cutlery
• Steam Table Pans/Lids
• Straws
• Tablecovers

Industrial Supplies
• Can Liners
• Toilet Tissue
• Towels

Sanitary Supplies
• Bathroom Tissue
• Bleach
• Facial Tissue
• Hand Soap/Sanitizer & Dispensers
• Trash Can Liners

Wrapping & Packaging
• Carton Sealing Tape
• Masking Tape
• Packing List Envelopes

If you don’t see
what you need
on this list . . .

just ask
and we’ll get it!

WE ARE YOUR SOURCE FOR
Facility, Breakroom

and Food Service

SOLU TIONS

Industrial Supplies
Paper Towels

Item Number Description Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg. Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	

GJO21040 Multifold towel, natural.............................................................. 28.80.................................1.80........................ 4000.................250
GJO21100 Multifold towel, white................................................................. 32.80.................................2.05........................ 4000.................250

GJO23600 Center pull towel, 600 2 ply sheets, 7.3” x 10”......................... 32.70.................................5.45............................6......................1
GJO22600 Hardwound roll towel, kraft, 7.88” x 800’, 2” core................... 36.30.................................6.05............................6......................1
GJO22300 Hardwound roll towel, white, 7.88” x 350’, 2” core................. 36.00.................................3.00.......................... 12.....................1
4BW316 Hardwound roll towel, 8”x 630’ with notches......................... 58.50.................................9.75............................6......................1
GJO24080 Kitchen roll towel, 80 2 ply sheets, 9” x 11”............................. 34.50.................................1.15.......................... 30.....................1

Sanitary Supplies
Bathroom Tissue • Bleach • Facial Tissue

Hand Soap/Sanitizer & Dispensers • Trash Can Liners
Item Number Description Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg. Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	

GJO2550096 Bath Tissue, 4” x 3.2”, 500 2 ply sheets...................................... 72.00.................................. .75........................... 96 ....................1
GJO2508080 Bath Tissue, 4” x 4”, 550 2 ply sheets......................................... 64.00.................................. .80........................... 80 ....................1
42210	 Bath Tissue, jumbo roll, 2 ply, 1000 feet................................... 25.20.................................2.10.......................... 12.....................1

4CBLEA Bleach, gallon .............................................................................. 21.90.................................3.65............................6......................1

MRC2930CT Facial tissue, 100 sheets.............................................................. 36.00.................................1.20.......................... 30.....................1

GJO02105 All purpose skin cleanser, gallon................................................n/a..................................14.06.........................n/a.....................1

GJO02312 Liner, 24”x33”, 13 gal, .85 mil (22 microns), LD, HD............. 21.60..................................n/a.......................... 150..................n/a
GJO02149 Liner, 30”x36”, 30 gal., .6 mil (15 microns), LD...................... 32.05..................................n/a.......................... 250..................n/a
GJO01532 Liner, 30 x 36, 30 gal, 1.50 mil (38 microns), LD ................... 30.55..................................n/a.......................... 100..................n/a
GJO01534 Liner, 39”x46”, 45 gal., 1.50 mil (38 microns), HD................. 25.45..................................n/a........................... 50...................n/a
GJO01535 Liner, 39”x56”, 60 gal., 1.50 mil (38 microns), ES, HD.......... 30.90..................................n/a........................... 50...................n/a
GJO02152 Liner, 38”x58”, 60 gal., .80 mil (20 microns), HQ.................... 35.10..................................n/a.......................... 100..................n/a
S386017A	 Liner, 38”x60”, 60 gal., .66 mil (17 microns), HD................... 47.35..................................n/a.......................... 200..................n/a

Wrapping & Packaging
Carton Sealing Tape • Masking Tape • Packing List Envelopes

Item Number Description Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg. Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	

BSN32951 General Purpose Pkg. Tape, 1.88” x 55 yd., 3” core, 1.6 mil..........n/a.............................14.39........................ n/a.....................6
MMM33506	 Heavy Duty Pkg. Tape, 1.88” x 54.6 yd., 3” core, 2.2 mil..............n/a.............................33.58........................ n/a.....................6
6CP833/4 	 Shurtape Masking Tape, 3/4” x 60 yd. ............................................n/a..............................1.35.......................... 48......................1
MMMT11000	 Packing List Envelopes...................................................................199.80............................. .20.........................1000.................. ea.

. . . and more items to come!



Food Service Supplies
Aluminum Foil • Carryout Trays • Coffee Stirrers & Filters • Gloves • Plastic Cutlery

Hot Dog Trays • Napkins • Steam Table Pans/Lids • Table Covers

Item Number Description Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg. Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	
51807	 Foil, heavy duty, 18x500 ..............................................................n/a..................................34.30.........................n/a.....................1
18X2M	 Cutter Box Film, 18x2000............................................................n/a..................................22.80.........................n/a.....................1
VB1210	 Deli sheets, 12 x 10.75................................................................. 96.00.................................8.00........................ 6000.................500
GDPL-LG	 Food Service disposable gloves, large ...................................... 10.00.................................1.00........................ 1000.................100
15350	 2.25” x 50’ Black Thermal Roll................................................... 32.50.................................. .65........................... 50.....................1

GJO03196 Stir stick, 5.5”, white and red........................................................n/a...................................3.55..........................n/a..................1000
GJO70468 Sucralose Zero Calorie Sweetener (yellow)...............................n/a..................................18.74.........................n/a...................400
GJO56100 Sugar, 3-20 oz. canisters...............................................................n/a...................................9.18..........................n/a.....................3
GJO56250 Creamer, 3-12 oz. canisters .........................................................n/a...................................9.50..........................n/a.....................3

5208130	 Hot Dog Tray, white flute ............................................................n/a..................................10.45.........................n/a...................500
DU409101 Hot Dog Tray, hinged, foam...................................................... 55.80................................13.95........................ 500..................125
DU401101 Sandwich Container, large, hinge, foam.................................. 64.00................................16.00........................ 500..................125
DU4061101 Dinner Container, 1 comp. hinge 9.25x9.25x3 foam............. 33.30................................16.65........................ 200..................100
DU4063101 Dinner Container, 3 comp. hinge 9.25x9.25x3 foam............. 33.30................................16.65........................ 200..................100
5G205	 Dinner Container, 1 comp. hinge, 9.19 x 6.5 x 2.875 foam... 49.10................................24.55........................ 200..................100
5JRP50 	 Food Tray, 1/2 lb.,  5.375” x 3.75” x 1.25”................................ 26.80.................................6.70........................ 1000.................250
VBFT3RP Food Tray, 3 lb., 8.125” x 5.875” x 2.125”................................ 47.00................................23.50........................ 500..................250
5G105S	 Serving Tray, foam...................................................................... 46.00................................11.50........................ 500..................125

GJO11253 Dinner Napkin - 2 ply, 15” x 17” .............................................. 90.00.................................3.00........................ 3000.................100
50277	 Lunch Napkin - 1 ply, 13”x11.24”, 1/4 fold............................... 64.20.................................5.35........................ 6000.................500

GJO20000 Fork, medium weight, white...................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a..................1000
GJO20001 Knife, medium weight, white..................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a..................1000
GJO20002 Spoon, medium weight, white................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a..................1000
GJO0010430 Fork, heavy weight, white........................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a...................100
GJO10431 Knife, heavy weight, white......................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a...................100
GJO10432 Spoon, heavy weight, white........................................................ 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a...................100
DXEFH217 Fork, heavy weight, white........................................................... 52.20..................................n/a......................... 1000.................n/a
DXEKH217 Knife, heavy weight, white......................................................... 52.20..................................n/a......................... 1000.................n/a
DXETH217	 Spoon, heavy weight, white........................................................ 52.20..................................n/a......................... 1000.................n/a
5494F 	 Fork, extra heavy weight, clear ...................................................n/a...................................8.75..........................n/a...................100
5494K 	 Knife, extra heavy weight, clear .................................................n/a...................................6.35..........................n/a...................100
5494S 	 Spoon, extra heavy weight, clear ................................................n/a...................................8.75..........................n/a...................100
5T#4 	 Knife, fork, spoon, salt, pepper, napkin.................................... 30.15..................................n/a.......................... 250..................n/a

LARGE PAN	 Full Steam Pan, 12 7/8” x 20 3/4” x 3 9/16” ............................ 24.30.............................. 1.35 ea........................ 18................... ea.
LARGE LID Full Steam Pan Lid...................................................................... 18.00.............................. 1.00 ea........................ 18................... ea.
SMALL PAN	 Half Steam Pan, 10 3/8” x 12 7/8” x 2 1/2”.............................. 18.00............................... .50 ea......................... 36................... ea.
SMALL LID Half Steam Pan Lid...................................................................... 14.40............................... .40 ea......................... 36................... ea.
46104	 Chafing fuel ................................................................................. 25.20.................................2.10.......................... 12.....................1
603092	 Wire rack, 2 pack......................................................................... 9.70..................................4.85............................2......................1

CUPCAKE TRAY Cupcake tray, hinged - clear..................................................... 110.20................................1.45.......................... 76.....................1
CAKE PAN 10” deep showcake - clear ........................................................ 176.00................................2.20.......................... 80.....................1
CAKE CIRCLE 10” corrugated cake circle ......................................................... 60.00.................................. .60.......................... 100....................1

59129 	 Table Cover, white, roll, 40” x 300’.............................................n/a..................................30.85.........................n/a...................roll
557227	 Table Cover, white, 3-ply tissue/poly, 54” x 108” ................... 15.00.................................2.00.......................... 10................... ea.
532100CON Table Cover, white, 3-ply, 82” round........................................ 52.20.................................4.35.......................... 12................... ea.
5D17517	 Table Cover, red, 3-ply tissue/poly, 54” x 108” ...................... 113.75................................4.55.......................... 25.....................1

Bags & Sacks
Grocery Bags & Sacks • T-sacks

Item Number	 Description	 Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	
26#WG	 6# white grocery bag.....................................................................n/a..................................52.75..............................n/a.............500
28#WG	 8# white grocery bag.....................................................................n/a..................................65.85..............................n/a.............500
TSHIRT	 T-Shirt Plastic Carry-Out Bags, 11.5” x 6.5” x 22”................ 29.50.................................2.95.............................1000........... 100

Cups & Containers
Foam & Plastic • Cold Drink Cups & Lids • Cone Water Cups

Deli Containers • Hot Drink Cups & Lids • Straws
Item Number	 Description	 Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	
GJO10424	 Bowl, 12 oz., white plastic.......................................................... 93.20................................11.65....................... 1000.................125
GJO10327	 Plate, 6”, white plastic.................................................................. 63.60.................................7.95........................ 1000.................125
GJO10329	 Plate, 9”, white plastic.................................................................. 84.40................................21.10........................ 500..................125
5PP103	 Plate, divided, 10.25” white plastic, heavy weight.................. 106.30...............................53.15........................ 400..................200

12BWWC	 Bowl, 12 oz., foam....................................................................... 41.60.................................5.20........................ 1000.................125
6PWC	 Plate, 6”, foam............................................................................... 34.00.................................4.25........................ 1000.................125
5FW9	 Plate, 9”, foam............................................................................... 48.00................................12.00........................ 500..................125
5G810 Plate 10.25”, foam........................................................................ 79.60................................19.90........................ 500..................125
10CPWC Plate - divided, 10.25”, foam ...................................................... 50.40................................12.60........................ 500..................125

5CC007	 Scrollware Plate, 7”, clear............................................................ 80.40.................................6.70......................... 240...................20
5CC11	 Scrollware Plate, 10”, clear......................................................... 126.60...............................10.55........................ 240...................20

3F409	 Tumbler, 9 oz., clear.................................................................... 61.25.................................2.45......................... 500...................20
GJO10435 Cup, 12 oz., translucent.............................................................. 59.50.................................5.95........................ 1000.................100
GJO10501 Cup, 16 oz., translucent.............................................................. 71.00.................................3.55........................ 1000..................50

8J8	 Cup, 8 oz., foam........................................................................... 50.00.................................1.25........................ 1000..................25

10J10	 Cup, 10 oz., foam......................................................................... 62.00.................................1.55........................ 1000..................25

GJO58552	 Cup, 12 oz., foam......................................................................... 63.75.................................2.55........................ 1000..................40

16J16	 Cup, 16 oz., foam......................................................................... 96.00.................................2.40........................ 1000..................25

GJO25250	 Cup, 20 oz., foam......................................................................... 60.00.................................2.40......................... 500...................25

24J16	 Cup, 24 oz., foam......................................................................... 71.25.................................2.85......................... 300...................20

16SL	 Lid, straw slotted (fits Dart 16-24 oz. cups)............................. 42.50.................................4.25........................ 1000.................100
WINCUP18LID	 Lid, straw slotted (fits Genuine Joe 12-24 oz. cups)................ 51.50.................................5.15........................ 1000.................100

32TJ32 Cup, 32 oz., foam......................................................................... 90.00.................................4.50......................... 300...................25
32SL Lid, straw slotted........................................................................ 105.50...............................10.55....................... 1000.................100

34F1B	 Cone Water Cup, 4 oz................................................................ 105.00................................4.20........................ 5000.................200

GJO58925	 Jumbo Straw, 7.75”, wrapped........................................................n/a...................................7.35..........................n/a...................500
5FLIGHT	 Carry Out Tray, 4 cup (8-32 oz.)............................................... 60.00............................... .20 ea........................ 300..................n/a

VB2OZPC	 2 oz. portion cup - clear.............................................................. 50.00.................................1.00........................ 2500..................50
VBLID2OZ	 Lid for 2 oz. portion cup - clear................................................. 32.50.................................. .65......................... 2500..................50
3D4J6	 Squat Cup, 4 oz., foam................................................................ 64.00.................................3.20........................ 1000..................50
3D6JL	 Lid for Squat Cup, 4 oz., vented................................................. 39.50.................................3.95........................ 1000.................100
3D6SJ12	 Squat Cup, 6 oz., foam................................................................ 87.00.................................4.35........................ 1000..................50
3D12JL	 Lid for Squat Cup, 6 oz., vented................................................. 44.50.................................4.45........................ 1000.................100
3D8SJ20 Squat Cup, 8 oz., foam............................................................... 112.00................................5.60........................ 1000..................50
3D12SJ20	 Squat Cup, 12 oz., foam.............................................................. 69.00.................................3.45......................... 500...................25
3D20JL Lid for Squat Cup, 8 oz. and 12 oz., vented.............................. 63.50.................................6.35........................ 1000.................100



Food Service Supplies
Aluminum Foil • Carryout Trays • Coffee Stirrers & Filters • Gloves • Plastic Cutlery

Hot Dog Trays • Napkins • Steam Table Pans/Lids • Table Covers

Item Number	 Description	 Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	
51807	 Foil, heavy duty, 18x500...............................................................n/a..................................34.30.........................n/a.....................1
18X2M	 Cutter Box Film, 18x2000............................................................n/a..................................22.80.........................n/a.....................1
VB1210	 Deli sheets, 12 x 10.75................................................................. 96.00.................................8.00........................ 6000.................500
GDPL-LG	 Food Service disposable gloves, large....................................... 10.00.................................1.00........................ 1000.................100
15350	 2.25” x 50’ Black Thermal Roll................................................... 32.50.................................. .65........................... 50.....................1

GJO03196	 Stir stick, 5.5”, white and red........................................................n/a...................................3.55..........................n/a..................1000
GJO70468	 Sucralose Zero Calorie Sweetener (yellow)................................n/a..................................18.74.........................n/a...................400
GJO56100	 Sugar, 3-20 oz. canisters................................................................n/a...................................9.18..........................n/a.....................3
GJO56250	 Creamer, 3-12 oz. canisters..........................................................n/a...................................9.50..........................n/a.....................3

5208130	 Hot Dog Tray, white flute.............................................................n/a..................................10.45.........................n/a...................500
DU409101	 Hot Dog Tray, hinged, foam....................................................... 55.80................................13.95........................ 500..................125
DU401101	 Sandwich Container, large, hinge, foam................................... 64.00................................16.00........................ 500..................125
DU4061101	 Dinner Container, 1 comp. hinge 9.25x9.25x3 foam.............. 33.30................................16.65........................ 200..................100
DU4063101	 Dinner Container, 3 comp. hinge 9.25x9.25x3 foam.............. 33.30................................16.65........................ 200..................100
5G205	 Dinner Container, 1 comp. hinge, 9.19 x 6.5 x 2.875 foam.... 49.10................................24.55........................ 200..................100
5JRP50 Food Tray, 1/2 lb.,  5.375” x 3.75” x 1.25”................................. 26.80.................................6.70........................ 1000.................250
VBFT3RP	 Food Tray, 3 lb., 8.125” x 5.875” x 2.125”................................. 47.00................................23.50........................ 500..................250
5G105S	 Serving Tray, foam....................................................................... 46.00................................11.50........................ 500..................125

GJO11253	 Dinner Napkin - 2 ply, 15” x 17”............................................... 90.00.................................3.00........................ 3000.................100
50277	 Lunch Napkin - 1 ply, 13”x11.24”, 1/4 fold............................... 64.20.................................5.35........................ 6000.................500

GJO20000	 Fork, medium weight, white...................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a..................1000
GJO20001	 Knife, medium weight, white..................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a..................1000
GJO20002	 Spoon, medium weight, white................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a..................1000
GJO0010430	 Fork, heavy weight, white........................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a...................100
GJO10431	 Knife, heavy weight, white......................................................... 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a...................100
GJO10432	 Spoon, heavy weight, white........................................................ 12.85..................................n/a...........................n/a...................100
DXEFH217	 Fork, heavy weight, white........................................................... 52.20..................................n/a......................... 1000.................n/a
DXEKH217	 Knife, heavy weight, white......................................................... 52.20..................................n/a......................... 1000.................n/a
DXETH217	 Spoon, heavy weight, white........................................................ 52.20..................................n/a......................... 1000.................n/a
5494F Fork, extra heavy weight, clear....................................................n/a...................................8.75..........................n/a...................100
5494K Knife, extra heavy weight, clear ..................................................n/a...................................6.35..........................n/a...................100
5494S Spoon, extra heavy weight, clear.................................................n/a...................................8.75..........................n/a...................100
5T#4 Knife, fork, spoon, salt, pepper, napkin.................................... 30.15..................................n/a.......................... 250..................n/a

LARGE PAN	 Full Steam Pan, 12 7/8” x 20 3/4” x 3 9/16”............................. 24.30.............................. 1.35 ea........................ 18................... ea.
LARGE LID	 Full Steam Pan Lid...................................................................... 18.00.............................. 1.00 ea........................ 18................... ea.
SMALL PAN	 Half Steam Pan, 10 3/8” x 12 7/8” x 2 1/2”............................... 18.00............................... .50 ea......................... 36................... ea.
SMALL LID	 Half Steam Pan Lid...................................................................... 14.40............................... .40 ea......................... 36................... ea.
46104	 Chafing fuel.................................................................................. 25.20.................................2.10.......................... 12.....................1
603092	 Wire rack, 2 pack.......................................................................... 9.70..................................4.85............................2......................1

CUPCAKE TRAY	 Cupcake tray, hinged - clear...................................................... 110.20................................1.45.......................... 76.....................1
CAKE PAN	 10” deep showcake - clear......................................................... 176.00................................2.20.......................... 80.....................1
CAKE CIRCLE	 10” corrugated cake circle.......................................................... 60.00.................................. .60.......................... 100....................1

59129 Table Cover, white, roll, 40” x 300’..............................................n/a..................................30.85.........................n/a...................roll
557227	 Table Cover, white, 3-ply tissue/poly, 54” x 108”.................... 15.00.................................2.00.......................... 10................... ea.
532100CON	 Table Cover, white, 3-ply, 82” round......................................... 52.20.................................4.35.......................... 12................... ea.
5D17517	 Table Cover, red, 3-ply tissue/poly, 54” x 108”....................... 113.75................................4.55.......................... 25.....................1

Bags & Sacks
Grocery Bags & Sacks • T-sacks

Item Number Description Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg. Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	
26#WG 6# white grocery bag ....................................................................n/a..................................52.75..............................n/a.............500
28#WG 8# white grocery bag ....................................................................n/a..................................65.85..............................n/a.............500
TSHIRT	 T-Shirt Plastic Carry-Out Bags, 11.5” x 6.5” x 22” ............... 29.50.................................2.95.............................1000........... 100

Cups & Containers
Foam & Plastic • Cold Drink Cups & Lids • Cone Water Cups

Deli Containers • Hot Drink Cups & Lids • Straws
Item Number Description Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg. Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	
GJO10424 Bowl, 12 oz., white plastic.......................................................... 93.20................................11.65....................... 1000.................125
GJO10327 Plate, 6”, white plastic.................................................................. 63.60.................................7.95........................ 1000.................125
GJO10329 Plate, 9”, white plastic.................................................................. 84.40................................21.10........................ 500..................125
5PP103 Plate, divided, 10.25” white plastic, heavy weight................. 106.30...............................53.15........................ 400..................200

12BWWC	 Bowl, 12 oz., foam ...................................................................... 41.60.................................5.20........................ 1000.................125
6PWC Plate, 6”, foam.............................................................................. 34.00.................................4.25........................ 1000.................125
5FW9	 Plate, 9”, foam.............................................................................. 48.00................................12.00........................ 500..................125
5G810 	 Plate 10.25”, foam ....................................................................... 79.60................................19.90........................ 500..................125
10CPWC Plate - divided, 10.25”, foam ..................................................... 50.40................................12.60........................ 500..................125

5CC007	 Scrollware Plate, 7”, clear ........................................................... 80.40.................................6.70......................... 240...................20
5CC11	 Scrollware Plate, 10”, clear ........................................................ 126.60...............................10.55........................ 240...................20

3F409	 Tumbler, 9 oz., clear ................................................................... 61.25.................................2.45......................... 500...................20
GJO10435 Cup, 12 oz., translucent ............................................................. 59.50.................................5.95........................ 1000.................100
GJO10501 Cup, 16 oz., translucent ............................................................. 71.00.................................3.55........................ 1000..................50

8J8	 Cup, 8 oz., foam .......................................................................... 50.00.................................1.25........................ 1000..................25

10J10	 Cup, 10 oz., foam........................................................................ 62.00.................................1.55........................ 1000..................25

GJO58552 Cup, 12 oz., foam........................................................................ 63.75.................................2.55........................ 1000..................40

16J16	 Cup, 16 oz., foam........................................................................ 96.00.................................2.40........................ 1000..................25

GJO25250 Cup, 20 oz., foam........................................................................ 60.00.................................2.40......................... 500...................25

24J16	 Cup, 24 oz., foam........................................................................ 71.25.................................2.85......................... 300...................20

16SL Lid, straw slotted (fits Dart 16-24 oz. cups) ............................ 42.50.................................4.25........................ 1000.................100
WINCUP18LID Lid, straw slotted (fits Genuine Joe 12-24 oz. cups)............... 51.50.................................5.15........................ 1000.................100

32TJ32 	 Cup, 32 oz., foam........................................................................ 90.00.................................4.50......................... 300...................25
32SL Lid, straw slotted........................................................................ 105.50...............................10.55....................... 1000.................100

34F1B	 Cone Water Cup, 4 oz. .............................................................. 105.00................................4.20........................ 5000.................200

GJO58925 Jumbo Straw, 7.75”, wrapped........................................................n/a...................................7.35..........................n/a...................500
5FLIGHT Carry Out Tray, 4 cup (8-32 oz.)............................................... 60.00............................... .20 ea........................ 300..................n/a

VB2OZPC	 2 oz. portion cup - clear............................................................. 50.00.................................1.00........................ 2500..................50
VBLID2OZ Lid for 2 oz. portion cup - clear................................................ 32.50.................................. .65......................... 2500..................50
3D4J6	 Squat Cup, 4 oz., foam ............................................................... 64.00.................................3.20........................ 1000..................50
3D6JL	 Lid for Squat Cup, 4 oz., vented................................................. 39.50.................................3.95........................ 1000.................100
3D6SJ12 Squat Cup, 6 oz., foam ............................................................... 87.00.................................4.35........................ 1000..................50
3D12JL	 Lid for Squat Cup, 6 oz., vented................................................. 44.50.................................4.45........................ 1000.................100
3D8SJ20 Squat Cup, 8 oz., foam .............................................................. 112.00................................5.60........................ 1000..................50
3D12SJ20 Squat Cup, 12 oz., foam ............................................................. 69.00.................................3.45......................... 500...................25
3D20JL 	 Lid for Squat Cup, 8 oz. and 12 oz., vented.............................. 63.50.................................6.35........................ 1000.................100
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Now stocking . . . 
Bags & Sacks

• Grocery Bags & Sacks
• T-sacks

Cups & Containers
• Foam and Plastic
• Cold Drink Cups & Lids
• Cone Water Cups
• Deli Containers
• Hot Drink Cups & Lids

Food Service Supplies
• Aluminum Foil
• Carryout Trays
• Coffee Stirrers
• Foam and Plastic Plates
• Guest Checks and Sales Pads
• Hot Dog Trays

Bags & Sacks
• Grocery Bags & Sacks
• T-sacks

Cups & Containers
• Foam & Plastic
• Cold Drink Cups & Lids
• Cone Water Cups
• Deli Containers
• Hot Drink Cups & Lids

Food Service Supplies
• Aluminum Foil
• Carryout Trays
• Coffee Stirrers & Filters
• Foam & Plastic Plates & Bowls
• Gloves
• Guest Checks & Sales Pads
• Hot Dog Trays
• Napkins
• Plastic Cutlery
• Steam Table Pans/Lids
• Straws
• Tablecovers

Industrial Supplies
• Can Liners
• Toilet Tissue
• Towels 

Sanitary Supplies
• Bathroom Tissue
• Bleach
• Facial Tissue
• Hand Soap/Sanitizer & Dispensers
• Trash Can Liners

Wrapping & Packaging
• Carton Sealing Tape
• Masking Tape
• Packing List Envelopes

If you don’t see
what you need
on this list . . .

just ask
and we’ll get it!

WE ARE YOUR SOURCE FOR
Facility, Breakroom

and Food Service

SOLU TIONS

Industrial Supplies
Paper Towels

Item Number	 Description	 Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	

GJO21040	 Multifold towel, natural.............................................................. 28.80.................................1.80........................ 4000.................250
GJO21100	 Multifold towel, white................................................................. 32.80.................................2.05........................ 4000.................250

GJO23600	 Center pull towel, 600 2 ply sheets, 7.3” x 10”......................... 32.70.................................5.45............................6......................1
GJO22600	 Hardwound roll towel, kraft, 7.88” x 800’, 2” core................... 36.30.................................6.05............................6......................1
GJO22300	 Hardwound roll towel, white, 7.88” x 350’, 2” core................. 36.00.................................3.00.......................... 12.....................1
4BW316	 Hardwound roll towel, 8”x 630’ with notches......................... 58.50.................................9.75............................6......................1
GJO24080	 Kitchen roll towel, 80 2 ply sheets, 9” x 11”............................. 34.50.................................1.15.......................... 30.....................1

Sanitary Supplies
Bathroom Tissue • Bleach • Facial Tissue

Hand Soap/Sanitizer & Dispensers • Trash Can Liners
Item Number	 Description	 Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	

GJO2550096	 Bath Tissue, 4” x 3.2”, 500 2 ply sheets...................................... 72.00.................................. .75........................... 96 ....................1
GJO2508080	 Bath Tissue, 4” x 4”, 550 2 ply sheets......................................... 64.00.................................. .80........................... 80 ....................1
42210	 Bath Tissue, jumbo roll, 2 ply, 1000 feet................................... 25.20.................................2.10.......................... 12.....................1

4CBLEA	 Bleach, gallon............................................................................... 21.90.................................3.65............................6......................1

MRC2930CT	 Facial tissue, 100 sheets.............................................................. 36.00.................................1.20.......................... 30.....................1

GJO02105	 All purpose skin cleanser, gallon.................................................n/a..................................14.06.........................n/a.....................1

GJO02312	 Liner, 24”x33”, 13 gal, .85 mil (22 microns), LD, HD............. 21.60..................................n/a.......................... 150..................n/a
GJO02149	 Liner, 30”x36”, 30 gal., .6 mil (15 microns), LD....................... 32.05..................................n/a.......................... 250..................n/a
GJO01532	 Liner, 30 x 36, 30 gal, 1.50 mil (38 microns), LD.................... 30.55..................................n/a.......................... 100..................n/a
GJO01534	 Liner, 39”x46”, 45 gal., 1.50 mil (38 microns), HD.................. 25.45..................................n/a........................... 50...................n/a
GJO01535	 Liner, 39”x56”, 60 gal., 1.50 mil (38 microns), ES, HD........... 30.90..................................n/a........................... 50...................n/a
GJO02152	 Liner, 38”x58”, 60 gal., .80 mil (20 microns), HQ.................... 35.10..................................n/a.......................... 100..................n/a
S386017A	 Liner, 38”x60”, 60 gal., .66 mil (17 microns), HD.................... 47.35..................................n/a.......................... 200..................n/a

Wrapping & Packaging
Carton Sealing Tape • Masking Tape • Packing List Envelopes

Item Number	 Description	 Price per carton	 Price ea./pkg.	 Ctn. Qty.	 Pk. Qty.	

BSN32951	 General Purpose Pkg. Tape, 1.88” x 55 yd., 3” core, 1.6 mil..........n/a.............................14.39........................ n/a.....................6
MMM33506	 Heavy Duty Pkg. Tape, 1.88” x 54.6 yd., 3” core, 2.2 mil..............n/a.............................33.58........................ n/a.....................6
6CP833/4 Shurtape Masking Tape, 3/4” x 60 yd..............................................n/a..............................1.35.......................... 48......................1
MMMT11000	 Packing List Envelopes...................................................................199.80............................. .20.........................1000.................. ea.

. . . and more items to come!




